



Reclamation, Fusion
Surfacing, Spraying &
Environmental Solutions

February 07, 2020

**Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001**

Sir/Madam,

Ref: Scrip code: 530431

**Sub: Submission of copies of newspaper publications under Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47(1) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015; please find attached newspaper publications regarding unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.

- (i) English : Business Standard
- (ii) Kannada : e- Sanje

Request to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,
For ADOR FONTECH LIMITED**

**Sanath Kumar D Rao
Asst. Company Secretary**



Ador Fontech Limited

Regd. and Head Office: Belview, 7 Haudin Road, Bangalore 560 042; Tel: +91 80 25596045, 25596073
Fax: +91 80 25597085, Email: customerservice@adorfon.com; CIN: L31909KA1974PLC020010

ESAB INDIA LIMITED

CIN No. L29299TN1987PLC058738

Regd Office: Plot No. 13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 058

Telephone No. 044-42281100 email id : investor.relations@esab.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019

₹ In Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Nine months ended December 31, 2019	Nine months ended December 31, 2018	Year ended March 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	17,274	17,523	15,829	53,269	50,557	68,835
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,365	2,238	1,655	7,164	6,132	8,482
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,365	2,238	1,655	7,164	6,064	8,414
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,776	1,885	1,155	5,334	4,123	5,759
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,766	1,873	1,165	5,303	4,154	5,721
6	Equity Share Capital	1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	11.54	12.25	7.50	34.65	26.78	37.41
	- Diluted	11.54	12.25	7.50	34.65	26.78	37.41

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The same would be available on the Company's website www.esabindia.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange - BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
- The Company has exercised the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income-tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019. Accordingly, the Deferred Tax Liability (net) as at 31 March 2019 and the estimate of tax expenses for the year ending 31st March 2020 have been re-measured. The resultant impact has been recognised in the current quarter ended 30th September 2019.

For ESAB India Limited
Rohit Gambhir
Managing Director

Chennai
February 6, 2020

Your Partner in Welding & Cutting
Visit our website : <http://www.esabindia.com>

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Where the best is yet to come

Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) , Mumbai -400093

Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com;

website: www.technocraftgroup.com **CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252**

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Period Ended on 31st December 2019

₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Period Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Period Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018 Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,606.90	90,989.93	28,487.56	32,907.83	100,758.34	32,141.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,893.37	10,913.37	3,395.28	5,108.17	13,499.05	3,896.86
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,893.37	10,913.37	3,395.28	5,108.17	13,499.05	3,896.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,130.42	8,697.57	2,576.18	4,168.46	10,653.21	2,951.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	3,115.70	8,653.41	2,580.53	4,045.50	10,319.47	3,005.57
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After Extra Ordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Diluted EPS for the Period	12.80	35.56	10.53	16.79	42.78	11.86
	Diluted EPS for the Period	12.80	35.56	10.53	16.79	42.78	11.86

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchagnes under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
- The above Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 5th February 2020.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Sd/-

Sharad Kumar Saraf

(Chairman Cum Managing Director)

(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai

Dated : 5th February 2020


usha martin

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31.12.2018
1	Total Income from Operations	53,687	1,63,910	61,979
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,257	61,597	(3,302)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,257	61,597	(3,302)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	759	42,018	(3,546)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,519	44,511	(7,366)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,054	3,054	3,054
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	A. Continuing Operations			
	1. Basic	0.38	(2.79)	1.02
	2. Diluted	0.38	(2.79)	1.02
	B. Discontinuing Operations			
	1. Basic	(0.16)	16.52	(2.25)
	2. Diluted	(0.16)	16.52	(2.25)

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2019				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding quarter ended 31.12.2018
1	Turnover	36,075	1,08,618	43,119
2	Profit before tax	3,140	59,044	(4,592)
3	Profit after tax	1,039	39,808	(4,592)
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the year	587	38,927	(5,289)

Note:

The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity share of the Company are listed i.e., www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ushamartin.com.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 6th February , 2020

Rajeev Jhawar
Managing Director

Usha Martin Limited

Registered Office: 2A, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata – 700 071, India
CIN-L31400WB1986PLC091621
Phone: (033) 71006300, Fax: (033) 2282 9029, 71006400/500
Website: www.ushamartin.com, email : investor@ushamartin.co.in

PRESSMAN

 SOLARA Active Pharma Sciences							
SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED CIN: L24230MH2017PLC291636 Regd. Office: No. 201 Devavrata, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703. Corp. Office: No 28, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 Phone: 044-43446700, website: solara.co.in							
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019							
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous Financial Year ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Continuing operations:						
1	Total income from operations	34,976	35,608	36,011	1,04,037	1,00,713	1,39,906
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	4,133	2,918	2,210	9,701	4,154	6,768
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	4,133	2,888	2,210	9,671	4,091	6,710
	Discontinued operations:						
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	(768)	(768)
5	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	(4)	(11)	12	(15)	(11)	(283)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (3 + 4 + 5)	4,129	2,877	2,222	9,656	3,312	5,659
7	Equity Share Capital	2,604	2,577	2,467	2,604	2,467	2,577
8	Other Equity						93,009
9	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	16.00	11.21	8.96	37.51	14.70	24.88
	Diluted (Rs.)	15.24	11.16	8.95	36.61	14.69	24.84
10	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	(3.11)	(3.11)
	Diluted (Rs.)	-	-	-	-	(3.11)	(3.11)
11	"Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -"						
	Basic (Rs.)	16.00	11.21	8.96	37.51	11.59	21.77
	Diluted (Rs.)	15.24	11.16	8.95	36.61	11.58	21.73

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and at the Company's website (www.solara.co.in)

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 6, 2020. The above results for the quarter ended and nine months ended December 31, 2019 has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP, the statutory auditor of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unmodified.

For and on behalf of board

Place : Bengaluru
Date : February 6, 2020

Jitesh Devendra
Managing Director

